
Fill in the gaps

Green Eyes by Coldplay

Honey you are a rock

Upon  (1)__________  I stand

And I  (2)________  here to talk

I  (3)________  you understand

The green eyes

Yeah the spotlight

Shines  (4)________  you

And how could anybody

Deny you?

I came  (5)________   (6)________  a load

And it  (7)__________  so  (8)________  lighter

Now I met you

And honey you  (9)____________  know

That I  (10)__________  never go on without you

Green eyes

Honey you are the sea

Upon  (11)__________  I float

And I came  (12)________  to talk

I think you should know

That green eyes

You're the one  (13)________  I wanted to find

And anyone who tried to deny you

Must be out of their mind

Because I  (14)________   (15)________   (16)________  a

load

And it feels so  (17)________   (18)______________  

(19)__________  I met you

Honey you should know

That I  (20)__________   (21)__________  go on without you

Green eyes

Green eyes

Honey you are a rock

Upon which I stand
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. which

2. come

3. hope

4. upon

5. here

6. with

7. feels

8. much

9. should

10. could

11. which

12. here

13. that

14. came

15. here

16. with

17. much

18. lighter

19. since

20. could

21. never
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